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SLIGP Metrics and Milestones 
July 2013- March 2016 

Q11 =Quarter ending March 31, 2016 
Q1 0 = Quarter ending December 31, 2015 

Stakeholders Engaged 

* 
.... 159,582 

Governance Meetings 

• Recipients 

Held 
Stakeholders 

Engaged A Governance V' meetings 
(cumulative) 

Change from 01 O:+ 17,602 stakeholders Change from 010:+ 158 meetings 

Staffing (excluding contractors) 

Individuals on Staff (011) Full-Time Equivalent 
(FTE} (011) 

Change from 010:-6 individuals Change from 010:-3.0 FTE 
• T = 10 individuals 

Recipients Conducting Education and Outreach with SLIGP Funds 

1,842,676 
Education and 

outreach materials 
distributed, including: 

2,000,000 

1,500,000 

1,000,000 

r==iJ Websites and social media 
.£:.~===~pages 

• 500,000 m Workshops and conferences 

1,842,676 

1,396,271 

1,055, 176 

698,667 

380,744 

172,321 
70572 129,159 II Newsletters and emails 

20,318 35,886 I 

3,688I-=~E~~=--------------

~ Presentations and speaking 
• • • materials ••• 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q 11 

Cumulative Outreach Materials Distributed 

Change from 01 0:+446,405 materials 


